	98: NGV -2 P3:17	VolM	<u>% Page 40137</u>
	TUTORY WARRA	NTY DEED	
GLENN SHADRAKE AND LINDEE A. SHADRAKE, HUSBAND AND WIFE			
CONVEYS and warrants to CONNIE JO GA) WIRE	Granton
			, Grantee
the following described real property free of THE E1/2 SE1/4 NE1/4 NE1/4 OF S WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH CO	BECTION 17, TOWNSHID	2 31 SOUTH, RANG	E 7 EAST OF THE
This property is free of liens and encumbrand record, rights of way, and ease contracts and/or liens for irre	ements of record and	t those apparent	ctions of upon the land,
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACC THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUI ORS 30.930.	E LAWS AND REGULA UIRING FEE TITLE TO PLANNING DEPARTMEN	TIONS. BEFORE SIC THE PROPERTY SI IT TO VERIFY APP	NING OR ACCEPTING HOULD CHECK WITH ROVED USES AND TO
The true consideration for this conveyance is	\$13,000.00	(Here comply v	ith the requirements of ORS 93.03
Dated this 23 day of October	19 98		
∂			· · .
(P		Inter ASkale	L
GLEWN SHADRAKE	2	E A. SHADRAKE	Le la
	LIND	IS A. SHADAARE	
			· · · ·
STATE OF OREGON	205		
Country of	355 day of	~	la hofava ma vi
County of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this undersigned a Notary Public in and for said	day of County anà State, persona	lly appeared the within	19, before me, the named
County ofBE IT REMEMBERED, That on this	day of County and State, persona	lly appeared the within	19, before me, the
County of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said GLENN SHADRAKE LINDEE A. SHADRAKE	l County and State, gersona		named
County of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said GLENN SHADRAKE LINDEE A. SHADRAKE known to me to be the identical individual me thatexecuted the same	l County and State, persona described in and who e freely and voluntarily.	executed the within inst	trument and acknowledged
County of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said GLENN SHADRAKE LINDEE A. SHADRAKE known to me to be the identical individual.	l County and State, persona described in and who e freely and voluntarily.	executed the within inst	trument and acknowledged
County of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said GLENN_SHADRAKE LINDEE A. SHADRAKE known to me to be the identical individual me thatexecuted the same IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have h	l County and State, persona described in and who e freely and voluntarily.	executed the within inst	trument and acknowledged
County of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said GLENN_SHADRAKE LINDEE A. SHADRAKE known to me to be the identical individual me thatexecuted the same IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have h	l County and State, persona described in and who e freely and voluntarily. ereunto set my wand and a	executed the within inst	trument and acknowledged
County of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said GLENN_SHADRAKE LINDEE A. SHADRAKE known to me to be the identical individual me thatexecuted the same IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have h	l County and State, persona described in and who e freely and voluntarily.	executed the within inst	trument and acknowledged t
County of	l County and State, persona described in and who e freely and voluntarily. ereunto set my wand and a	executed the within inst	trument and acknowledged t
County of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said GLENN_SHADRAKE LINDEE A. SHADRAKE known to me to be the identical individual me thatexecuted the same IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have h	l County and State, persona described in and who of freely and voluntarily. ereunto set my hand and a My Commis.	executed the within inst	named triument and acknowledged The day and year last above Notary Public for=Oregon
County of BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said GLENN_SHADRAKE LINDEE A. SHADRAKE known to me to be the identical individual . me that in tESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have h written. Title Order No. <u>K53117D</u> Escrow No. <u>K53117D</u>	l County and State, persona described in and who of freely and voluntarily. ereunto set my hand and a My Commis.	executed the within inst fixed my official seal	named triument and acknowledged The day and year last above Notary Public for=Oregon
County of	l County and State, persona described in and who of freely and voluntarily. ereunto set my hand and a My Commis.	executed the within inst fixed my official seal	named triument and acknowledged The day and year last above Notary Public for=Oregon
County of	l County and State, persona described in and who of freely and voluntarily. ereunto set my hand and a My Commis.	executed the within inst fixed my official seal	named triument and acknowledged The day and year last above Notary Public for=Oregon
County of	l County and State, persona described in and who of freely and voluntarily. ereunto set my hand and a My Commis.	executed the within inst fixed my official seal	named triument and acknowledged The day and year last above Notary Public for=Oregon
County of	l County and State, persona described in and who of freely and voluntarily. ereunto set my hand and a My Commis.	executed the within inst fixed my official seal	named triument and acknowledged The day and year last above Notary Public for=Oregon
County of	l County and State, persona described in and who of freely and voluntarily. ereunto set my hand and a My Commis.	executed the within inst fixed my official seal	named triument and acknowledged The day and year last above Notary Public for Oregon
County of	l County and State, persona described in and who of freely and voluntarily. ereunto set my hand and a My Commis.	executed the within inst fixed my official seal	named triument and acknowledged The day and year last above Notary Public for=Oregon

			<u> ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</u>
State of <u>CATCH FORM</u> County of <u>LOS</u> A	JIA		
County of Los A	NEELES		
On DETOBER 29	1998 before me	Acusen) TEMPSTOLE, M	L. D.
personally appeared	www. Sumas	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, ASE AND LINDEE A. Name(s) of Signer(s)	Notary Putric"
Dersonally known to me - 0	8 - C proved to the	Name(s) of Signer(s)	HAPLAKE,
	an	n the basis of satisfactory evidence nose name(s) is/are subscribed to the d acknowledged to me that bs/stee	e within instrument
ALLSON KANST	his his	/lear/their signature(s) on the instru-	ity(ies), and that by
Commission # 10 Robury Public - Org Los Angeles Cou	Norta S exe	the entity upon behalf of which th ecuted the instrument.	e person(s) acted,
AVOSINI BEZERAD		TNESS my hand and official seal.	
		11 the o	
	·	Signature of Notary Public	
Though the information below is not re	equired by law, it may need	ONAL	
		e valuable to persons relying on the docum ant of this form to another document.	ent and could prevent
Description of Attached	and the second		
Title or Type of Document:			
Document Date: DcroBc	2 23 1998	Number of Pag	es:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Al	Dove:		
Capacity(ies) Claimed by	Signer(s)		
Signer's Name: Gland &		,	
	MATIRAKE	Signer's Name: LINDE	SHADRAKE
 Individual Corporate Officer 		Individual Corporate Officer	
Title(s): Partner — 🗆 Limited 🗋 Gen		Title(s):	
L Attomey-in-Fact	əral	Partner — Limited Gene Attorney-in-Fact	ral
Trustee Guardian or Conservator	RIGHT THUMBERINT	Trustee	
□ Other:	Top of thumb here	Guardian or Conservator Other:	AIGHT HUMBPHINT OFSIGNER
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Alter		top or elama here
Signer Is Representing:			
s and reproducing.		Signer Is Representing:	
	and the second sec		and the second sec
	· ·		نــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
E OBECCI COLORIDATION	TATA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	CARGE CONCERNMENT OF THE STREET	
F OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM		CALCOLOGIC CONTRACTOR CON	<u>enerononononono</u>
BCONT at request of	Ringh Amound		
ecord at request of November A.D., 19 98	Ringh Amound	Titlethcttcthcttcthcttcthcttcthcttcthcttct	
ecord at request of November A.D., 19 98	First American at 3:17	Title the the clock P. M., and duly recorded on Page 40137	2nd d
ecord at request of	First American at 3:17	Titlethe_the	2nd d
ecord at request of	First American at 3:17	Title the the clock P. M., and duly recorded on Page 40137	2nd d
ecord at request of	First American at 3:17	Title the the clock P. M., and duly recorded on Page 40137	2nd d
ecord at request of	First American at 3:17	Title the the clock P. M., and duly recorded on Page 40137	2nd d